STATUS OF FARMER PRODUCER COMPANIES — SEP ‘2017

. Share capital (Rs. In
“ Shareholders (Gender) Board of Directors Iaﬁhs) ( Geographic Location

Male Female Total Male Female Total Authorized Paid-up
A. FPCs Supported by CIKS

Marutham Sustainable 11 villages in Uthiramerur and Madhuranthakam
1 Agriculture Producer 1,586 2,282 3,868 6 9 15 50 27.80  Taluks of Kancheepuram District and 27 villages in
Company Limited Vandavasi Taluk of Tiruvannamalai District

Valanadu Sustainable
2 Agriculture Producer 1,532 1,108 2,640 10 2 12 25 12.00
Company Limited+*

Nagapattinam district — three taluks — Sirkazhi
Mayiladuthurai and Vedaranyam 44 panchayats

Sub-Total 3,118 3,390 6,508 16 11 27 75 39.80

B. FPCs Supported by NABARD POPI

Chenngam Sustainable

3 Agriculture Producer 445 79 524 4 1 5 20 5.20 9 IPENETEELS [0 CINETERm Ve Ml vemmeimeEl

Company Limited District
Kanchi Sustainable 16 Panchayats in Uthiramerur and

4 Agriculture Producer 132 634 766 4 1 5 20 15.60 Madhuranthakam Taluk in in Kancheepuram
Company Limited District

Kuriniji Sustainable
5 Agriculture Producer 356 569 925 5 6 11 20 13.60 6 Panchayats in Natham Taluk of Dindigul District
Company Limited

Managiri Sustainable
6 Agriculture Producer 315 196 511 4 1 5 20 9.40
Company Limited

14 villages in Kalasapakkam Taluk in
Tiruvannamalai District

Mullai Sustainable Agr_lcu_lture 450 184 634 7 2 9 20 3.80 5 Panchayats in At_tur ar!d D_|nd|gul Taluk of
Producer Company Limited Dindigul District

N\

CIKS



Neithal Sustainable
8 Agriculture Producer
Company Limited

Pudupalayam Sustainable
10 Agriculture Producer
Company Limited

Seeds Sustainable Agriculture

1 Producer Company Limited

Thandarampattu Sustainable
12 Agriculture Producer
Company Limited

Vadamadurai Sustainable
13 Agriculture Producer
Company Limited

Sub-Total

Cuddalore District
Mangalore Millets
Farmer Producer
Company Limited=*

Perambalur District
Maize and Onion
Producer Company
Limited*

Peravurani Coconut Agro
3 Producer Company
Limited=

Shareholders (Gender) Board of Directors iz ﬁzﬁ::)l b [

Authorized Paid-up

Male

790

468

518

403

324

4,201

713

921

814

Female

307

141

349

98

285

2,842

291

79

186

Total

1,097

609

867

501

609

7,043

1004

1000

1000

Male Female Total
9 1 10 20
4 1 5 20
6 3 9 20
4 1 5 20
6 1 7 20
53 18 71 200

C. TNSFAC Supported FPCs*

9 1 10 25
8 2 10 25
10 2 12 25

8.80

5.90

15.70

7.70

6.00

96.70

15.00

10.00

10.00

Geographic Location

10 Panchayats in Kamuthi and Paramakuadi
Taluks of Ramanathapuram District

7 Panchayats in Pudupalayam Taluk
Tiruvannamalai District

7 Panchayats in Chethpet Taluk Thiruvannamalai
District

6 Panchayats in Thandarampattu Taluk
Thiruvannamalai District

9 Panchayats in Vedasandur Taluk in Dindigul
District

35 villages in Mangalore Block of Thittakadi Taluk,
Cuddalore District

Alathur, Perambalur and Kunnam taluk of
Perambalur District

20 villages in four blocks viz Peravoorani,
Pattukottai and Sethubavachathiram Blocks of
Thanjavur District

N\

CIKS



. Share capital (Rs. In
“ Shareholders (Gender) Board of Directors Iaﬁhs) ( Geographic Location

Male Female Total Male Female Total Authorized Paid-up

Raja Raja Chozhan 71 villages in six blocks viz. Ammapettai, Budalur,
4 Farmers Producer 725 44 769 7 3 10 25 7.69 Orathanadu, Papanasam, Thanjavur and
Company Limited=* Thiruvaiyuru Blocks of Thanjavur District
Thiruvarur Farmers Thiruvarur, Needamangalam, Mannarkudi,
5 Producer Company 86 914 1000 1 5 6 12 10.00 Kudavasal and Thiruthuraipoondi Blocks of
Limited* Thiruvarur District

Veera Narayanan

Agriculture Farmers 61 villages in the Parangipettai, Kumaratchi,

6 909 91 1000 8 2 10 25 10.00 = Kattumannarkovil, Keerapalayam and Bhuvanagiri
Producer Company o
. Blocks of cuddalore District
Limited*
Veerachozhan Uzhavan 44 villages in Mayiladuthurai Block, Mayiladuthurai
7 Producer Company 877 167 1044 10 1 11 20 10.00 Taluk and Kutthalam Block of Kutthalam Taluk,
Limited* Nagapattinam District
3 Cheyyar Farmer Producer 240 261 1001 5 1 6 25 10.01 12 villages in 7 Panchay.ats in Kancheepuram
Company Limited District
9 Groundnut Farmer 649 398 1047 8 2 10 25 10.47 12 villages in 7 Panchay:’:\ts in Tiruvannamalai
Producer Company District
Kanchi Anaithu . .
10 Vivasaigal Producer 679 321 1000 5 2 7 25 1000  29Vilagesin17 Pa“ggﬁiis of Kancheepuram
Company
Thenpennai Farmers . .
11 Producer Company 813 258 1071 8 2 10 25 2047 | 4°villages (25 Panchayats) in Thandrampattu

o Block, Tiruvananamalai District
Limited

T swetsm sow o m | lw| ome we oo

*The data for these companies is available is as on 31st August 2017

2

CIKS



