STATUS OF FARMER PRODUCER COMPANIES - SEP '2017

S.	Name	Shareholders (Gender)			Board of Directors			Share capital (Rs. In lakhs)		Geographic Location	
No.		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Authorized	Paid-up		
	A. FPCs Supported by CIKS										
1	Marutham Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	1,586	2,282	3,868	6	9	15	50	27.80	11 villages in Uthiramerur and Madhuranthakam Taluks of Kancheepuram District and 27 villages in Vandavasi Taluk of Tiruvannamalai District	
2	Valanadu Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited*	1,532	1,108	2,640	10	2	12	25	12.00	Nagapattinam district – three taluks – Sirkazhi Mayiladuthurai and Vedaranyam 44 panchayats	
	Sub-Total	3,118	3,390	6,508	16	11	27	75	39.80		
	B. FPCs Supported by NABARD POPI										
3	Chenngam Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	445	79	524	4	1	5	20	5.20	9 Panchayats in Chengam Taluk Tiruvannamali District	
4	Kanchi Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	132	634	766	4	1	5	20	15.60	16 Panchayats in Uthiramerur and Madhuranthakam Taluk in in Kancheepuram District	
5	Kuriniji Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	356	569	925	5	6	11	20	13.60	6 Panchayats in Natham Taluk of Dindigul District	
6	Managiri Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	315	196	511	4	1	5	20	9.40	14 villages in Kalasapakkam Taluk in Tiruvannamalai District	
7	Mullai Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	450	184	634	7	2	9	20	8.80	5 Panchayats in Attur and Dindigul Taluk of Dindigul District	



S. No.	Name	Shareholders (Gender)			Board of Directors			Share capital (Rs. In lakhs)		Geographic Location
		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Authorized	Paid-up	
8	Neithal Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	790	307	1,097	9	1	10	20	8.80	10 Panchayats in Kamuthi and Paramakuadi Taluks of Ramanathapuram District
10	Pudupalayam Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	468	141	609	4	1	5	20	5.90	7 Panchayats in Pudupalayam Taluk Tiruvannamalai District
11	Seeds Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	518	349	867	6	3	9	20	15.70	7 Panchayats in Chethpet Taluk Thiruvannamalai District
12	Thandarampattu Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	403	98	501	4	1	5	20	7.70	6 Panchayats in Thandarampattu Taluk Thiruvannamalai District
13	Vadamadurai Sustainable Agriculture Producer Company Limited	324	285	609	6	1	7	20	6.00	9 Panchayats in Vedasandur Taluk in Dindigul District
	Sub-Total	4,201	2,842	7,043	53	18	71	200	96.70	
	C. TNSFAC Supported FPCs*									
1	Cuddalore District Mangalore Millets Farmer Producer Company Limited*	713	291	1004	9	1	10	25	15.00	35 villages in Mangalore Block of Thittakadi Taluk, Cuddalore District
2	Perambalur District Maize and Onion Producer Company Limited*	921	79	1000	8	2	10	25	10.00	Alathur, Perambalur and Kunnam taluk of Perambalur District
3	Peravurani Coconut Agro Producer Company Limited*	814	186	1000	10	2	12	25	10.00	20 villages in four blocks viz Peravoorani, Pattukottai and Sethubavachathiram Blocks of Thanjavur District



S.	Name	Shareholders (Gender)			Board of Directors			Share capital (Rs. In lakhs)		Geographic Location
No.		Male	Female	Total	Male	Female	Total	Authorized	Paid-up	
4	Raja Raja Chozhan Farmers Producer Company Limited*	725	44	769	7	3	10	25	7.69	71 villages in six blocks viz. Ammapettai, Budalur, Orathanadu, Papanasam, Thanjavur and Thiruvaiyuru Blocks of Thanjavur District
5	Thiruvarur Farmers Producer Company Limited*	86	914	1000	1	5	6	12	10.00	Thiruvarur, Needamangalam, Mannarkudi, Kudavasal and Thiruthuraipoondi Blocks of Thiruvarur District
6	Veera Narayanan Agriculture Farmers Producer Company Limited*	909	91	1000	8	2	10	25	10.00	61 villages in the Parangipettai, Kumaratchi, Kattumannarkovil, Keerapalayam and Bhuvanagiri Blocks of cuddalore District
7	Veerachozhan Uzhavan Producer Company Limited*	877	167	1044	10	1	11	20	10.00	44 villages in Mayiladuthurai Block, Mayiladuthurai Taluk and Kutthalam Block of Kutthalam Taluk, Nagapattinam District
8	Cheyyar Farmer Producer Company Limited	740	261	1001	5	1	6	25	10.01	12 villages in 7 Panchayats in Kancheepuram District
9	Groundnut Farmer Producer Company	649	398	1047	8	2	10	25	10.47	12 villages in 7 Panchayats in Tiruvannamalai District
10	Kanchi Anaithu Vivasaigal Producer Company	679	321	1000	5	2	7	25	10.00	29 vilages in 17 Panchayats of Kancheepuram District
11	Thenpennai Farmers Producer Company Limited	813	258	1071	8	2	10	25	20.47	45 villages (25 Panchayats) in Thandrampattu Block, Tiruvananamalai District
	Sub-Total	7,926	3,010	10,936	79	23	102	232	123.64	
	GRAND TOTAL	15,245	9,242	24,487	148	52	200	507	260.14	

^{*}The data for these companies is available is as on 31st August 2017

